
Plan

Set # Company Name Rep Street Address City Zip Telephone Cell Phone Facsimile

1 SAWPA David Ruhl 11615 Sterling Avenue Riverside, CA 92503 951-354-4220
-

951-688-8030

2 SAWPA Rich Haller 11615 Sterling Avenue Riverside, CA 92503 951-354-4220
-

951-688-8030

3 SAWPA

Carlos 

Quintero 11615 Sterling Avenue Riverside, CA 92503 951-354-4220
-

951-688-8030 cquintero@sawpa.org

4 EMWD

Joe 

Mouawad 2270 Trumble Road Perris, CA 92570 951-928-3777
- -

5 EMWD

Kevin 

Ohlund 2270 Trumble Road Perris, CA 92570 951-928-3777
- -

E

Plan Room - Associated 

General Contractors Jessica 6212 Ferris Square San Diego, CA 92121 858-874-8560
-

858-874-8569

E

Plan Room - Reed 

Construction Data Mary Mathis 30 Technology Pkwy #100 Norcross, GA 30092 770-209-3816
-

678-680-0624

E

Plan Room - eBidboard 

(Constuction Bidboard, 

Inc.)

11622 El Camino Real 

#110 San Diego, CA 92130 800-479-5314

-

619-688-0585

E

Plan Network - BB-

Bid.com Chris Goldie 800 E. Main Street Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 800-431-2584
-

914-243-0287

E Plan Network - Bid Ocean P.O. Box 40445 Grand Junction, CO 81504 970-373-4460
- -

E

Plan Room - McGraw-Hill 

Construction Dodge

Cindy 

Pedraza 4300 Beltway Place #180 Arlington, TX 76018 817-375-2959
- -

E iSqFt c/o Cushing

Nefertiti 

Brady 420 West Huron Street Chicago, IL 60654 800-364-2059 x 8197 866-570-8187 

6 WEKA Inc

Steve Himle

Chris 

VanWay 27075 5th Street Highland, CA 92346 909-425-8700

909-645-4418

909-425-8706

7

Gwinco Construction & 

Engineering Inc. Les Davies 2171 South Grove Ave #F Ontario, CA 91761 909-930-1693 909-944-9908

Plan Holder List

Brine Line Reach V Rehabiliation and Improvement Project - Phase 2
(please fill in as complete as possible)

Bids Received and Opened:  January 21, 2016 at 10:00 a.m.          Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting:  January 6, 2016 at 2:00 p.m.

cgoldie@thebluebook.com

info@thebluebook.com

rhaller@sawpa.org

jessica@agcsd.org 

planroomadmin@agcsd.org

mmathis@reedbusiness.com

ReedSW@reedbusiness.com

planroom@ebidboard.com

Email

druhl@sawpa.org

mouawadj@emwd.org

ohlundk@emwd.org

bids@bidocean.com

nbrady@isqft.com

wekainc@gmail.com

gwinco6@aol.com

cindy.pedraza@mhfi.com
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Email

druhl@sawpa.org

E

Ferreira Construction Co., 

Inc.
dba Ferreira Coastal 

Construction Bree Scott

15188 Vista Del Rio 

Avenue Chino, CA 91710 909-606-5900 626-710-0635 909-606-7711

E

Downing Construction, 

Inc.

Randy 

Downing

32194 Outer Highway 10 

South Redlands, CA 92373 909-797-7444 909-797-7755

E

Hemet Mfg. Co., Inc. dba 

Genesis Construction

Chrissy 

Peterson 170 E Oakland Avenue Hemet, CA 92543 951-652-6977 x725 951-652-0855

E KEC Engineernig

Steve Urban

Khai Koh

200 North Sherman 

Avenue Corona, CA 92882

951-734-3010

951-256-2923

951-203-4520

951-833-6513 951-734-7987

E

Sully-Miller Contracting 

Company

Charlie 

Pessa

135 South State College 

Blvd. Suite 400 Brea, CA 92821 714-578-9600 714-578-9672

8 T.A. Rivard Inc. Tim Rivard 8884 Jurupa Road Riverside, CA 92509 951-360-8596 951-360-8637

E E.J. Meyer Company

Kristian 

Corona 26999 Fifth Street Highland, CA 92346 909-425-4025 909-425-4020

E

Pro-Craft Construction, 

Inc. Kim Ballard

31597 Outer Hwy 10 S. 

Suite B Redlands, CA 92373 909-790-5222

9 Charles King Company Scott King 1502 Simpson Way Escondido, CA 92029

760-426-2974

760-747-1195

760-594-7553

619-247-8951 562-426-9714

E Borden Excavating, Inc.

James 

Borden 1014 Second Street Calimesa, CA 92320 909-795-5410 909-528-6133 909-795-5354

E Trautwein Construction

Chad 

Rissinger

12223 Highland Avenue, 

Suite 106 Rancho Cucamonga 91739 951-369-8901 909-732-9731 951-369-8921

E

EAR Engineering 

Construction & Support 

Services David Pope 4097 Trail Creek Road Riverside, CA 92505 951-324-8060 951-833-0393 951-324-8061

E TK Construction

Trevor Doyle

David King P.O. Box 9608 San Bernardino, CA 92427

909-473-8739

909-499-9576 909-362-7778 909-473-3067

E Colich & Sons, L.P.

H. Howard 

Liddle 547 West 140th Street Gardena, CA 90248 310-516-6346 310-329-2846

elva@downingconstructioninc.com

bscott@ferreiraconstruction.com

tarivardinc@aol.com

estimating@genesisconst.com

khai@kecengineering.com

estimating@sully-miller.com

kcorona@ejmeyer.com

scott@ckc.co

scott@undergroundworks.com

james@bei.bid

hliddle@colich.com

dpope@earmanagement.com

trevor.tkcon@msn.com

tkconstruction@msn.com

trautweininc@gmail.com

kim@procraftconstructioninc.com
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Email

druhl@sawpa.orgE

Christensen Brother's 

General Engineering, Inc. David Perez 21288 Papago Road Apple Valley, CA 92307 760-240-5236

E ISCO Industries

Mark 

Mendoza

John 1375 E. Baseline San Bernardino, CA 92411

714-559-2009

714-559-2008

E HD Supply

Jesse 

Havard 951-355-3927

E Ferguson Waterworks

Jorge 

Urrutia

32543 Corydon Road, 

Suite B Lake Elsinore, CA 92530 951-674-1323 951-719-6356 951-674-1084

E

JPI Development Group, 

Inc.

Mariela 

Barrera 41205 Golden Gate Circle Murrieta, CA 92562 951-973-7680 951-973-7690

E GRFCO, Inc Jim Jackson P.O. Box 1747 Brea, CA 92822 951-657-8887 951-657-0777

estimating@jpidevelopment.com

david@christensenbrothers.net

grfcoinc@gmail.com

jorge.urrutia@ferguson.com

mark.mendoza@isco-pipe.com

john.chammas@isco-pipe.com

jesse.havard@hdsupply.com
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